ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1592
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: MULTAN
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1592-A-1-8543 ANAYA KHAN

1592-A-1-8546
1592-A-1-8548
1592-A-1-8550
1592-A-2-8547
1592-A-2-8549
1592-A-2-8552
1592-A-2-8553
1592-A-2-8554
1592-A-3-8545
1592-A-3-8551
1592-A-7-8542
1592-A-9-8544

FATIMA HUSSAIN
HASHIM ASKARI
M. ALI IMRAN
HANAN KHAN
IBRAHIM SHAMSI
MURTAIJIZ HAIDER
USMAN QAYYOOM
WANIA SAHAR
FARWAH KHAKI
MARIUM BATOOL
AMNA HUSSAIN
FANEELA JAFFER

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME

KALEEM ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD HUSSAIN
HASHIM HAIDER

M.IMRAN

NAVEED ULLAH KHAN
SHAHRUKH SHAMSI

HUSNAIN HAIDER

ABDUL QAYYOOM

M. ABBAS KHAN

ZULFIKAR ALI KHAKI

AMJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD HUSSAIN
M. JAFFAR KHAN

GRADE
1

1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
7
9

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+
C+
B-
C+
B+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 13
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